










S.No 

workshop on Sorce code management nsing Git & Ginn 

1 

4 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 
47 

48 

49 

50 

(An Autonomous nstitute with Permanent Ailiation to NTUK, Kakinada) 
Seshadri Rao Know ledee Village, , Gudiavallem 52| 356. Krishna District (AP) 

GUIDLAVALLERU ENGINEERINGCOLLEGE 

Roll No 
20481A1 202 
20481A1203 20481AI207 
20481A1208 
20481A1215 
20481A1217 

20481A1209 A hekesh. 
F.Belak B.Ghisha 20481A1221 

20481A1222 
20481A1225 
20481A1230 
20481A1231 
20481A1233 
20481A 1246 
20481A 1249 

20481A1251 
20481A1253 
20481A1256 
20481A1267 
20481A1273 
20481A 1276 

20481A1278 
20481A1279 
20481A1285 
20481A1286 
20481A1288 
20481A1294 
20481A1298 
20481A12A3 
20481A12A9 
20481A12B5 

20481A12B6 

20481A12B7 
20481A12C0 

20481A 12C5 
20481A12C9 
20481A12D0 

20481A12D1 
20481A12D2 

20481A 12D4 
20481A 12D5 

20481A12D6 

20481A12D9 

20481A12E0 

20481AI2E2 

20481A12E3 

20481A12E4 

Signaturc 

20481A12ES 

20481A12E6 

4, Mantqntu 

A Bhwnika 

B.Sananjok 
chsaiven kat 

ChRachel 
Go Dharn Raj 

-0hanumiayaed 

204 8IAI21 

K Togas Alsi 

K Anusha. 
K: RalesLOari 

20481A12E1 P.Thrilok 

kTaseslas 
KJessica 

MMrudule 
M AnuSri 

M Yaasoigi 
ejasuint 

AKathiko 
N Sandhe 
LBalai 

bchalana 
p.sai kalfani 

PRaaalilca 

-Ppravalika 
'svelchate 

(K Mukegh 

20-11-20)21-Morning 



workshop on Sourcc code management using Git & Githnn 
52 

53 

57 

S8 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

UDLAVALLERUENG:INEERING COLLEGE 
Seshadri Rao Know ledge Village. Gudlavalleru $2356. Krishna District (AP) 

(An Autonomous Institute with Permanent Afiliation to NTUIK. Kakinada) 

74 

20481A12E9 
20481A12F0 
20481A12FI 
20481A2F2 
20481Al2F7 
20481A12G0 
20481A12G1 
20481A12G2 
20481A12G3 
20481A12G9 
20481A12H0 

20481A12G5 Sk Mahitunissa 

20481A12H3 
20481A12H6 
20481A12H9 
20481A1210 
20481A1211 

20481A1212 
20481A1213 
20481A1215 
20481A1217 
20481A1218 
20481A1219 

P.Monsdec 

20481A12J0 

. Atupya 

Sakathe 

GV:fekhy 

ahoi 
T Meuntka 

A. 14aisluai 

Zbset 
V.Madhlgi 

Vacaa an 

Y Helsibha KeertAoLng. 

20-11-2021-Morning 



GUDLAVALLERU ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Roll No 

(AN Atohomous Instihrte vih Peytent Ainon to JNTUK, Kakinata) 
Seshndri Ro Knowlodoe Villaee Coavaleny $2156, Kristma District (AP) 

*INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY* 
20481A1202 
20481A1203 
20481A1207 

20481A1208 

20481A1215 
20481A1217 

20481A1209 A.dokesh 

P-Beula 
BSaisha 20481A125oLsindu: 20481A1227 

20481A1233 

20481A1246 h 
20481A1249 

20481A1251 

20481A1230 Csai venkat 
20481A1231 ChRachel 

20481A1253 

20481A1256 
20481A1266 

20481A1267 
20481A1273 

20481A1276 
20481A1277 

20481A1278 
20481A1279 

20481A1280 

SESHADRI RAO) 

20481A1285 

20481A1286 

20481A1288 

workshop on Source code management nsing 
(GIT & GITHUB 

20481A12A9 

4-Manitanta 
A phaxshita 

kAniuasa 

Alanva 

ATTENDENCE SIIEETS 

20481A12D0 

Ghanumayaoeddy 
Naga akhmi' 

KMuk 

kasulaivenkata Srvaui 

k'soma siva kisore 

20481A1294 | KTessica 
20481A|1298|2. saui abadaa 

20481A12A3 MHaini 

Kolli Anusha 
Abicat 

kRajsewQri 
k.TawoSa 

20481A12BSM Ansri 

Signature 

MiMaudla 

20481A12B6. AsyÉtha Sal 
20481A12B7 M. Divya Si. 
20481A12C0 M. YasosLoini 
20481A12CSN 1e1aSiwini: 

N. Sandu 
20481A122 B.Sumanali 

20481A12C9 N Ka thika 









Roll No 
20481AI202 
*INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY* 
20481A1203 
20481 A1207 

20481A1208 
20481A1209 

20481A1215 

20481A1217 
20481A1225 
20481A1227 
20481A1230 
20481A1231 

20481A1221 B.manjali 
B-Sinishd ch Shhw 

-Absent 
chsa en Kat 
Ch Rachel 

20481A1233 
20481A1246 
20481A1249 
20481A1251 
20481A1253 
20481A1256 
20481A1266 
20481A1267 
20481A1273 
20481A1276 

20481A1277 
20481A1278 

20481A1279 
20481A1280 
20481A1285 

20481A1286 

GUDLAVALLERU I ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

20481A1288 
20481A1294 

20481A1298 

20481A12A9 

20481A12BS 

SESHAIDRI RAO 

20481A12B6 

Kno Kwlere VilstA (Os)en )164, Krrehna Denriet (A ) 

WOrkhop on Souree tode mangment msing 

20481A12C0 

ATIENDENCE SiIEELS 

20481A12C9 

4 Mankantu. 

9Bhwnila A.dotegh PBelal 

G.caan Sai 
ahanumiayaddy 4aaga lakch nai 

Abient 
KToyanit Kayula Venbat raay 

k(Mues. 
k.kistose 

20481A12A3 MHani 

kAnsha 
-Abicut 

kkajesoari 
KTessca 

20481A12B7 H DivyasIL 

Signature 

MMrudula 
M AnuSTi 
MAotha Sal 

M %sasuoini 

20481A12C5.TeiaswiMi: IN Kagthika 

(A.N.) 



20481A12D1 

*INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY* 

20481A121D4 

20481A12D0 Shy 

20481A12D6 

20481A1212 P:C 

20481A12D9 

20481A12E1 

20481A12E2 

20481A12D5Chaiktnn<a PSai Kalioni 

20481A12E3 

20481A12ES 

20481A12E0|PPravallika P.Tbailok 

20481A12E6 
20481A12E9 

20481A12F1 
20481A12F2 

20481A12E4 2Sriron 

20481A12F7 

20481A12G0 

20481A12G1 

P.Hasitka 
P.ManideeP 20481A12FO BTahaa 

20481A12G2 

20481A12G3 

GUDLAVALLERU ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

20481A12G5 

20481A12G9 

20481A12H0 

20481A12H3 

20481A12H6 

20481A12H7 

20481A12H9 

20481A1210 

20481Al211 

20481A1212 

20481A1213 

nAmnonous Inetitta wih ecn wnent A Gtistios INIK, Kakin.1) 

Sechndri Rno Know}der Villara Culovaleru 521356, Krishna hetrict (A P } 

20481A1215 

SESHADRI RA0 

WOrkshon on Source code managcment nsing 
(IL& GTIU 

20481A1217 

ATTENDENCE SHEETS 

20481A1218 

20481A1219 

20481A12J0 

NBalai 

hozua llita 

Reakhila 

SMad 

Iumas 

Skefhye 
s-Rauikea 

S£ Mahtunnisa 

TdahasiA 
T S H0shithe 

TMQunika. 
Absen t-

V.Bhaara 

TySupmiya 

YiHegsbho Leerthons 

(A.N.) 














	bc4d618ecb86b6473183e42382ee1ab5739db980363733a6795de4b4fff8457f.pdf

